
CLUB PUBLIC CONTACT PUBLIC EMAIL

Alexander Florina FC Luke Tsakisiris luketsak@gmail.com 
Alkimos FC Russ Meredith president@alkimosfc.com.au
Armadale Soccer Club Jada Hanna secretary@armadalesc.com.au
Ashfield Sports Club Phil Kelly pkelly@cjd.com.au
Aubin Grove United Football Club Matthew Longden aubingroveunited@gmail.com
Balcatta Etna FC John D'Orazio admin@balcattafc.com.au
Baldivis Districts FC Renae Fussell president@baldivisdistrictsfc.com.au
Baldivis Soccer Club Phillip Williams baldivissoccerclub@hotmail.com
Balga Soccer Club Ken Shorto president@balgasc.com

Ballajura AFC Christina Earley
registrar@ballajuraafc.com
admin@ballajuraafc.com

Bassendean Caledonian Football Club Rikki Dziadowicz secretary@callies.com.au
Bayswater City Soccer Club Lisa Gratrix secretary@bayswatercitysc.com.au
Beeliar Spirit AFC Richard Collier president@beeliarspirit.org
Belmont Junior SC Jerome Wilson Jerome.wilson@outlook.com.au

Belmont Villa Soccer Club Mehdi Langroudi
secretary@belmontvillasc.com.au
mehdi.langroudi@gmail.com

Black Stars Andrew Mandeva kabwemandeva@yahoo.com
BrOzzy Sports Club Fernando Pires brozzysportsclub@outlook.com
Byford Futebol Clube Juliana Roos juliroos@gmail.com
Canning City Football Club Jeff Rowlands correspondence@canningcityfc.org.au
Carramar Shamrock Rovers FC csrfc2020@gmail.com
Chindits United Soccer Club Simmon Favro simmon.favro@gmail.com
Chipolopolo WA Inc Magodi Sakala secretary@chipolopolofc.com.au
Cockburn City Soccer Club Heidi Lazzaro heidilazzaro@optusnet.com.au
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Cracovia Soccer Club John Sabetta jsabetta23@hotmail.com
Curtin University Football Club campbell.ballantyne@curtinfootball.com
Dianella Junior Soccer Club Inc Chris Farley chrisfarley116@gmail.com

Dianella Spartan Soccer Club Eva Nestoriadis
Dianella.Spartans@sag.wa.edu.au
ekarikis@gmail.com

Dianella White Eagles Soccer Club Damir Petrovic damirinbox@gmail.com
East Perth Football Club Chris Lynch eastperthfc@hotmail.com.au
Ellenbrook United FC Roxy Clarke Secretary@eufc.org.au
Emerald FC Damian Stack emerald2013fc@gmail.com
FC Shoalwater Nathan Chapman chappy76@gmail.com
Floreat Athena Football Club Vicky Gavalas secretary@floreatathenafc.com.au
Forrestfield United Football Club Paul Mansfield president@fufc.org.au
Fremantle City Football Club Tony Estrano president@fremantlecityfc.com.au
Gosnells City Football Club Sue Nickisson sue.nickisson@gmail.com
Gwelup Croatia Soccer Club Ilija Mihalj imihalj@live.com
Hamersley Rovers Junior FC Melody Wilson president@hrjfc.com.au

Hamersley Rovers Soccer Club Inc Carol Marinkovich
president@hamersleyrovers.com.au
admin@hamersleyrovers.com.au
registrar@hamersleyrovers.com.au

Hillarys FC Johnny Purcell j.purcell26@gmail.com
Infant Jesus Soccer Club Conrad Ross admin@ijsoccerclub.com
Inglewood City FC Sergio Ferrante sergio@iinet.net.au
Inglewood United Football Club Inc Lala Lance secretary@inglewoodunitedfc.com.au 
Ishtar United Football Club Ahmed Alhakimi a.al.hakimi@hotmail.com
Jaguar Football Club Lam Gai jaguarfc@iinet.net.au
Joondalup City Football Club Mark Garden secretary@jcfc.com.au
Joondalup United FC Ghaz Ramli admin@jufc.com.au
Joondanna Blues Football Club Luke Chapman luke.benjamin.chapman@gmail.com
Kalamunda City Football Club David Saunders kufc.president@gmail.com 
Kelmscott Roos Soccer Club Robyn Noack noackrobyn@gmail.com
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Kingsley Westside FC Inc
David Williams (Senior) 
Ally McMurdo (Junior)

seniorpresident@kingsleywestsidefc.com
Seniorsecretary@kingsleywestsidefc.com
juniorpresident@kingsleywestsidefc.com

Kwinana United Junior Soccer Club Paul Elwell admin@kwinanaunited.com.au
Kwinana United Soccer & Social Club
Leeming Strikers Soccer Club Sean Connolly seanconnolly@live.com
Lynwood United Football Club Graham Herd lynwoodunited@gmail.com
Maccabi Soccer Club Stacey Keyser president.soccerwa@maccabi.com.au
Mandurah City FC Renee Cowling secretary@mandurahcityfc.com.au
Manning United Football Club Mark Williamson dawillos@live.com
Mindarie Football Club Neil Gornell mindariefc@gmail.com
Morley-Windmills Soccer Club Julie Castrilli secretary@morleywindmillssoccerclub.com.au
Murdoch University Melville Football Club Bryan Raeburn president@mumfc.com.au
Murray District Rangers Soccer Club Inc. Donna Duxbury murraydistrictrangers@gmail.com
Noranda City FC Grant O'Keeffe grant@norandacityfc.com.au
North Beach Soccer Club Simon Collins mail@nbsc.org.au; president@nbsc.org.au
North Perth United Soccer Club Kevin Flavin kevinflavin22@gmail.com
Northern City FC Dini Sheikh-Abdi president@northerncityfc.com.au
Olympic Kingsway Soccer Club Mandy Gordon secretary@olympic-kingsway.com.au
Peel United SC Blake Diggin blakediggin@live.com
Perth AFC Rob Caruso football@perthafc.com.au
Perth City Soccer Club Ian Kane ian.kane@slwa.wa.gov.au

Perth Glory NPL Pty Ltd Dylan Cope
academy@perthglory.com.au
dylan.cope@perthglory.com.au

Perth Hills United Football Club Jason Gauci secretary@phufc.com.au
Perth RedStar FC Simon Hicks info@perthredstar.com.au
Perth Royals Football Club Inc. Paul Rogan secretary@perthroyals.com.au
Perth Saints FC Tony Stewart secretary@perthsaintsfc.com
Perth Soccer Club Inc Margaret Trinca secretary@perthsc.com.au
Port Kennedy Soccer Club Emma OKely info@pksc.org.au
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Queens Park Soccer & Social Club Inc Mal Brown admin@queensparksc.com.au
Quinns FC Inc Vincent McMillian president.quinnsfc@gmail.com
Rockingham City Football Club Karen Banks president@rcfc.net.au
Rockingham United Football Club Melanie Hill rockinghamunited@hotmail.com
Sorrento Football Club Inc Kerry Slater davies.slater@iinet.net.au
South Perth United FC Sony Sindhe admin@southperthunitedfc.com.au
South West Phoenix FC Chris Norminton president@swpfc.com.au
Southern Spirit Football Club Jack Monaco jnmonaco@bigpond.com
Spearwood Dalmatinac Amateur Soccer Club Peter Marinovich marinovich.peter@gmail.com

Sporting Warriors Beaton Nyamapanda
secretary@sportingwarriors.com
beatnyama@gmail.com

Stirling Macedonia Football Club Luke Pavlos president@stirlinglions.com.au
Stirling Panthers Soccer Club Lou Da San Martino wbm@iinet.com.au
Subiaco AFC Thao Nguyen admin@subiacosoccer.asn.au
Sutherlands Park Football Club Mohamed Osman secretary.sutherlandsparkfc@gmail.com
Swan Districts Soccer Association Steve Noble swandistrictssoccer@gmail.com
Swan United FC Jasmine Borzecki admin@swanunitedfc.com
Swan Valley Soccer Club Simon Hemus swanvalleysc@gmail.com
Tigris Football Club Banin Hashem banin.hashem62@gmail.com
Tuart Hill Junior Soccer Club James Heyworth admin@tuarthilljuniorsc.com.au 
UWA Nedlands Football Club Sam Watkins info@uwanfc.com.au 
Victoria Park SC Sharmain Sands president@vicparksc.com
Wanneroo City Soccer Club Melissa Elder secretary@theroos.com.au
Warnbro Strikers Soccer Club Kevin Duggan kevin_duggan@hotmail.com
Wembley Downs Soccer Club Jermiah O'Sullivan (Dermot) jeremiah.osullivan@curtin.edu.au
Western Border Soccer Club Nikola Topic wbfc2004@gmail.com
Western Knights Soccer Club Dean Zlendic westernknights1968@gmail.com
Westnam United SC Ted Nguyen info@westnam.org.au

Whitford City Soccer Club Tracy Holyoake
secretary@whitfordcityfc.com.au; 
fixtureswcfc@gmail.com
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Woodvale Football Club
Janelle Potter (fixtures)
Radley Lewis 

fixtures@woodvalefc.net
president@woodvalefc.net

Yanchep United Football Club Ric Horncastle yufcpresident@outlook.com
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